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

Local Home Services
Advertisement

ENTER NOW

US Military & Veterans $75K Home Giveaway. See Off. Rules PRESENTED BY

Financial Services

Get Moving Quotes

Need a Mover? Get Free Moving Quotes and a Cost Estimate PRESENTED BY

Moving

▾

Property History

Monthly PaymentPrev Next
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For Sale

Single Family
Property Type

2 Days
Time on realtor.com

$220
Price per sqft

1 car
Garage

1953
Year Built

Ask a question Share this home


Unpack a faster Internet experience

Veterans: Start Your $0 Down VA Home loan online!
  |  Calculate my

$275,000 Est. $1,160/mo

2 bed 1 bath 1,250 sqft 6,178 sqft lot

1419 S 24th Ct, Hollywood, FL 33020 Street
View

Prev Next
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Beautiful 2/1 home for sale. It comes with a big garage. Huge yard. If you are a pet lover, you have an option of
keeping a hand made cat Jungle. Inside this cozy home, you have a spacious living room, both bedrooms allow
you space to be creative with dressing it up. Bathroom recently renovated, painted with a calming and relaxing
blue to help detox from a hard day. Also, and adorable kitchen to cook hot meals.

Property Features

Bedrooms

Bedrooms: 2 Master Bedroom Level: M

Bedroom 2 Level: M

Bathrooms

Total Bathrooms: 1 / 0 Full Bathrooms: 1

Appliances

Dishwasher Dryer

Range - Electric Refrigerator

Smoke Detector Washer

Other Rooms

Util-Garage Living Room Level: M

Heating and Cooling

Cooling Features: Ceiling Fan, Central, Electric Heating Features: Central, Electric

Interior Features

Furnished Description: Unfurnished Flooring: Terrazzo Floor, Tile

Window Features: Blinds, Drapes

Kitchen and Dining

Dining Room Level: M Kitchen Level: M

Exterior and Lot Features

Screen Porch

Open Houses

Property Details

Prev Next
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Land Info

Lot Description: < 1/4 Acre Lot Size Acres: 0.1418274

Lot Size Square Feet: 6178

Garage and Parking

Garage Spaces: 1 Parking Features: Driveway, Garage - Attached

Homeowners Association

Pets Allowed: Yes

Other Property Info

Annual Tax Amount: 1502.00 Source Listing Status: Active

County: Broward Directions: I-95 South to Pembroke Road East. Drive

East to 24th CT. Turn left onto S 24th Ct. House will

be on the right.

Tax Year: 2020 Restrictions: No Restrictions

Source Property Type: Single Family Detached Area: 3050

Source Neighborhood: BELMAR AMENDED Subdivision: BELMAR AMENDED

Zoning: RES Source System Name: C2C

Building and Construction

Total Square Feet Living: 1250.00 Year Built: 1953

Construction Materials: CBS Entry Level: 1

Living Area Source: Tax Rolls Property Age: 68

Property Condition: Resale Roof: Comp Shingle

Levels or Stories: 1.00 Structure Type: Property Type: A

House Style: < 4 Floors Total Area Sqft: 1556

Year Built Details: Resale

Utilities

Electric Public Water

Septic Water Source: Public Water

SEE LESS

Find out more about this property. Contact Agent

Lega l

▾

Prev Next
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For Sale

Condo
Property Type

19 Days
Time on realtor.com

$228/mo
HOA Fees

$203
Price per sqft

1980
Year Built

Ask a question Share this home


Unpack a faster Internet experience

Veterans: Check Eligibility for a $0 Down VA Loan Online
  |  Calculate my

$194,900 Est. $1,213/mo

2 bed 2 bath 960 sqft

1431 S 14th Ave Apt 201, Hollywood, FL 33020

Open Houses

Property Details

Street
View

Prev Next

By Zeljko Loncar with Grand Realty Of America, Corp.
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https://www.realtor.com/realestateandhomes-search/33020/beds-2/baths-1


7/26/2021 1431 S 14th Ave Apt 201, Hollywood, FL, 33020 | realtor.com®

https://www.realtor.com/realestateandhomes-detail/1431-S-14th-Ave-Apt-201_Hollywood_FL_33020_M57751-31610 2/7

2/2 CONDO FOR SALE. 2 miles from the beach major roads, ocean driver, us1 , 95. 15 min to FLL INT airport.Aventura Gulfstream
10 min walk bycle ride. Property is well maintained. Updated kitchen bathrooms. Central AC unit 3 years old, roof replaced 4 years
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

ELECTED OFFICIALS

Tax Year: 2021
Property Id: 514228000110
Property Owner/s:DISCOUNT AUTO PARTS INC

% ADVANCE STORES CO INC #9479

Mailing Address:PO BOX 2710 ROANOKE, VA 24001
Physical Address:3000 W HALLANDALE BEACH BOULEVARD PEMBROKE
PARK, 33009

Property Use: 11 - Stores, 1-story
Millage Code: 0613
Adj. Bldg. S.F: 13440

Bldg Under Air S.F:
Effective Year: 1974
Year Built: 1973
Units/Beds/Baths: 0 / /

Deputy Appraiser: Abner Guadalupe
Contact Number: 954-357-6835
Email: commercialtrim@bcpa.net

Zoning : B-1 - BUSINESS DISTRICT
Abbr. Legal Des.: 28-51-42 COMM NW COR OF
SW1/4 OF NW1/4, SLY 70 TO S/L OF
HALLANDALEBCH BLVD,SELY 30.50 TO POB, SLY
189 TO P/C,SELY ALG CUR 34.69,SELY 136.85 TO
W/L OF ST RD 9,NLY 167.75,NWLY 55.37, NWLY
128.45 TO POB DESC IN OR 4772/513 LESS POR
DESC IN OR 19011/389 FOR RD

Year Land Building / Improvement Agricultural Saving Just / Market Value Assessed / SOH Value Tax

2021 $341,970 $1,982,000 0 $2,323,970 $2,323,970

2020 $341,970 $1,798,530 0 $2,140,500 $2,140,500 $46,195.85

2019 $341,970 $1,635,440 0 $1,977,410 $1,977,410 $43,174.77

County School Board Municipal Independent

Just Value $2,323,970 $2,323,970 $2,323,970 $2,323,970

Portability 0 0 0 0

Assessed / SOH $2,323,970 $2,323,970 $2,323,970 $2,323,970

Granny Flat

Homestead 0 0 0 0

Add. Homestead 0 0 0 0

Wid/Vet/Dis 0 0 0 0

Senior 0 0 0 0

Exemption Type 0 0 0 0

Affordable Housing 0 0 0 0

Taxable $2,323,970 $2,323,970 $2,323,970 $2,323,970

SALES HISTORY FOR THIS PARCEL

Date Type Price Book/Page or Cin

02/01/1992 Warranty Deed
 $730,000 19309 / 35

11/01/1984 Warranty Deed
 $725,000

06/01/1973 Warranty Deed
 $440,000

01/01/1972 Warranty Deed
 $95,000




LAND CALCULATIONS

Unit Price Units Type

$11.00 31,088 SqFt Square Foot

Property ID Date Type Qualified/ Disqualified Price CIN Property Address

514228000062 03/10/2021 Warranty Deed Disqualified Sale $3,000,000 117125204 1035 NW 3 ST HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

514228000590 02/25/2021 Warranty Deed Qualified Sale $475,000 117085928 732 SW 9 ST HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

514228000590 01/24/2019 Special Warranty Deed Disqualified Sale $224,500 115575517 732 SW 9 ST HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

514228000500 10/25/2018 Special Warranty Deed Qualified Distressed Sale $265,000 115419815 840 SW 6 ST HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

514228000500 05/10/2018 Certificate of Title Disqualified Sale $208,100 115094921 840 SW 6 ST HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

Fire Garb Light Drain Impr Safe Storm Clean Misc

SCHOOL
Lake Forest Elementary: C
Mcnicol Middle: C
Hallandale High: C

Property Appraiser County Comm.
District County Comm. Name US House Rep. District US House Rep. Name

Marty Kiar 8 Barbara Sharief 24 Frederica Wilson

Florida House Rep. 

District Florida House Rep. Name Florida Senator District Florida Senator Name School Board Member

101 Marie Woodson 35 Shevrin Jones Ann Murray



PROPERTY SUMMARY

2020 values are considered "working values" and are subject to change.

PROPERTY ASSESSMENT

EXEMPTIONS AND TAXING AUTHORITY INFORMATION

RECENT SALES IN THIS SUBDIVISION

ELECTED OFFICIALS

Tax Year: 2021
Property Id: 514228640010
Property Owner/s:TIMELY PROPERTY INC


Mailing Address:3001 W HALLANDALE BCH BLVD #300 PEMBROKE PARK,
FL 33009
Physical Address:3001 W HALLANDALE BEACH BOULEVARD PEMBROKE
PARK, 33009

Property Use: 18 - Office buildings, non-
professional services buildings, multi-story
Millage Code: 0613
Adj. Bldg. S.F: 22836

Bldg Under Air S.F:
Effective Year: 2000
Year Built: 1999
Units/Beds/Baths: 0 / /

Deputy Appraiser: Abner Guadalupe
Contact Number: 954-357-6835
Email: commercialtrim@bcpa.net

Zoning : B-1 - BUSINESS DISTRICT
Abbr. Legal Des.: TIMELY PROPERTY INC PLAT
162-27 B PARCEL A

Year Land Building / Improvement Agricultural Saving Just / Market Value Assessed / SOH Value Tax

2021 $289,560 $1,735,390 0 $2,024,950 $2,024,950

2020 $289,560 $1,735,390 0 $2,024,950 $2,024,950 $43,702.07

2019 $289,560 $1,932,150 0 $2,221,710 $2,010,610 $45,322.33
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
OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4 ELY 200,N 643.3 TO
POB,CONT NLY100,W 71.18,SLY 100.01,ELY 72 TO
POB,TOGETHER WITH COMM AT NW COR OF
SEC,ELY 0.50,S 606.75,ELY 88.21 TO POB,CONT
ELY 40.26,S 100.01,WLY 40.26,N 100.01 TO POB

Year Land Building / Improvement Agricultural Saving Just / Market Value Assessed / SOH Value Tax

2021 $101,160 $581,860 0 $683,020 $683,020

2020 $101,160 $581,860 0 $683,020 $683,020 $14,740.80

2019 $101,160 $499,100 0 $600,260 $600,260 $13,106.08

County School Board Municipal Independent

Just Value $683,020 $683,020 $683,020 $683,020

Portability 0 0 0 0

Assessed / SOH $683,020 $683,020 $683,020 $683,020

Granny Flat

Homestead 0 0 0 0

Add. Homestead 0 0 0 0

Wid/Vet/Dis 0 0 0 0

Senior 0 0 0 0

Exemption Type 0 0 0 0

Affordable Housing 0 0 0 0

Taxable $683,020 $683,020 $683,020 $683,020

SALES HISTORY FOR THIS PARCEL

Date Type Price Book/Page or Cin

07/26/2019 Warranty Deed

Non-Sale Title Change

$100 115979049

06/13/2017 Warranty Deed

Disqualified Sale

$357,700 114448902

12/31/2009 Warranty Deed

Disqualified Sale

$247,500 46876 / 612

02/01/1994 Special Warranty Deed
 $85,000 22018 / 421

04/01/1988 Warranty Deed
 $235,000

LAND CALCULATIONS

Unit Price Units Type

$9.00 11,240 SqFt Square Foot

Property ID Date Type Qualified/ Disqualified Price CIN Property Address

514228000062 03/10/2021 Warranty Deed Disqualified Sale $3,000,000 117125204 1035 NW 3 ST HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

514228000590 02/25/2021 Warranty Deed Qualified Sale $475,000 117085928 732 SW 9 ST HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

514228000590 01/24/2019 Special Warranty Deed Disqualified Sale $224,500 115575517 732 SW 9 ST HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

514228000500 10/25/2018 Special Warranty Deed Qualified Distressed Sale $265,000 115419815 840 SW 6 ST HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

514228000500 05/10/2018 Certificate of Title Disqualified Sale $208,100 115094921 840 SW 6 ST HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

Fire Garb Light Drain Impr Safe Storm Clean Misc

SCHOOL
Lake Forest Elementary: C
Mcnicol Middle: C
Hallandale High: C

Property Appraiser County Comm.
District County Comm. Name US House Rep. District US House Rep. Name

Marty Kiar 8 Barbara Sharief 24 Frederica Wilson

Florida House Rep. 

District Florida House Rep. Name Florida Senator District Florida Senator Name School Board Member

101 Marie Woodson 35 Shevrin Jones Ann Murray



PROPERTY SUMMARY

2020 values are considered "working values" and are subject to change.

PROPERTY ASSESSMENT

EXEMPTIONS AND TAXING AUTHORITY INFORMATION

RECENT SALES IN THIS SUBDIVISION

ELECTED OFFICIALS

Tax Year: 2021
Property Id: 514228710010
Property Owner/s:BH 2550 LLC


Mailing Address:20805 NE 32 PL AVENTURA, FL 33180
Physical Address:2550 SW 30 AVENUE PEMBROKE PARK, 33009

Property Use: 17 - Office buildings, non-
professional services buildings, one-story
Millage Code: 0613
Adj. Bldg. S.F: 549

Bldg Under Air S.F:
Effective Year: 1960
Year Built: 1959
Units/Beds/Baths: 0 / /

Deputy Appraiser: Abner Guadalupe
Contact Number: 954-357-6835
Email: commercialtrim@bcpa.net

Zoning : M-1 - INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT
Abbr. Legal Des.: PEMBROKE PARK SELF
STORAGE 178-117 B PARCEL A LESS N 88.36

Year Land Building / Improvement Agricultural Saving Just / Market Value Assessed / SOH Value Tax

2021 $468,400 $284,440 0 $752,840 $752,840

2020 $468,400 $284,430 0 $752,830 $752,830 $16,247.43

2019 $468,400 $284,430 0 $752,830 $752,830 $16,437.30

County School Board Municipal Independent

Just Value $752,840 $752,840 $752,840 $752,840

Portability 0 0 0 0

Assessed / SOH $752,840 $752,840 $752,840 $752,840

Granny Flat

Homestead 0 0 0 0

Add. Homestead 0 0 0 0

Wid/Vet/Dis 0 0 0 0

Senior 0 0 0 0

Exemption Type 0 0 0 0

Affordable Housing 0 0 0 0

Taxable $752,840 $752,840 $752,840 $752,840

SALES HISTORY FOR THIS PARCEL

Date Type Price Book/Page or Cin

06/02/2021 Warranty Deed
 $2,000,000 117333176

04/01/2011 Warranty Deed

Qualified Sale

$1,000,000 47873 / 319










LAND CALCULATIONS
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

RECENT SALES IN THIS SUBDIVISION

ELECTED OFFICIALS

Tax Year: 2021
Property Id: 514228000093
Property Owner/s:BETHEL INVESTMENTS CORP


Mailing Address:301 W ANSIN BLVD HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009
Physical Address:301 W ANSIN BOULEVARD HALLANDALE BEACH, 33009

Property Use: 48 - Warehousing, distribution
terminals, trucking terminals, van & storage
warehousing
Millage Code: 2513
Adj. Bldg. S.F: 5976

Bldg Under Air S.F:
Effective Year: 1971
Year Built: 1970
Units/Beds/Baths: 0 / /

Deputy Appraiser: Abner Guadalupe
Contact Number: 954-357-6835
Email: commercialtrim@bcpa.net

Zoning : I-L - LIGHT INDUSTRIAL &
MANUFACTURING DISTRICT
Abbr. Legal Des.: 28-51-42 BEG AT NW COR OF
NW1/4 OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4,ELY ALONG N/L
500.59,SLY 300 TO POB,SLY 55.22,SELY 32.40,ELY
113.74,NLY 87.39,WLY 118.38 TO POB

Year Land Building / Improvement Agricultural Saving Just / Market Value Assessed / SOH Value Tax

2021 $92,410 $505,020 0 $597,430 $597,430

2020 $92,410 $535,800 0 $628,210 $628,210 $13,108.28

2019 $92,410 $535,800 0 $628,210 $628,210 $13,181.27

County School Board Municipal Independent

Just Value $597,430 $597,430 $597,430 $597,430

Portability 0 0 0 0

Assessed / SOH $597,430 $597,430 $597,430 $597,430

Granny Flat

Homestead 0 0 0 0

Add. Homestead 0 0 0 0

Wid/Vet/Dis 0 0 0 0

Senior 0 0 0 0

Exemption Type 0 0 0 0

Affordable Housing 0 0 0 0

Taxable $597,430 $597,430 $597,430 $597,430

SALES HISTORY FOR THIS PARCEL

Date Type Price Book/Page or Cin

11/15/2016 Warranty Deed

Qualified Sale

$937,000 114060613

05/29/2014 Warranty Deed

Qualified Sale

$837,000 112317143

08/14/2007 Multi Warranty Deed

Qualified Sale

$1,600,000 44514 / 157

02/05/1999 Multi Warranty Deed
 $100 29380 / 1679

06/01/1966 Warranty Deed
 $5,200

LAND CALCULATIONS

Unit Price Units Type

$9.00 10,268 SqFt Square Foot

Property ID Date Type Qualified/ Disqualified Price CIN Property Address

514228000062 03/10/2021 Warranty Deed Disqualified Sale $3,000,000 117125204 1035 NW 3 ST HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

514228000590 02/25/2021 Warranty Deed Qualified Sale $475,000 117085928 732 SW 9 ST HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

514228000590 01/24/2019 Special Warranty Deed Disqualified Sale $224,500 115575517 732 SW 9 ST HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

514228000500 10/25/2018 Special Warranty Deed Qualified Distressed Sale $265,000 115419815 840 SW 6 ST HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

514228000500 05/10/2018 Certificate of Title Disqualified Sale $208,100 115094921 840 SW 6 ST HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

Fire Garb Light Drain Impr Safe Storm Clean Misc

Hallandale Bch Fire Prot (25)

Warehouse/Industrial (W)

5,976

SCHOOL
Gulfstream Academy Of Hallandale Beach: B
Gulfstream Academy Of Hallandale Beach: B
Hallandale High: C

Property Appraiser County Comm.
District County Comm. Name US House Rep. District US House Rep. Name

Marty Kiar 8 Barbara Sharief 23 Debbie Wasserman Shultz

Florida House Rep. 

District Florida House Rep. Name Florida Senator District Florida Senator Name School Board Member

101 Marie Woodson 34 Gary M. Farmer, Jr. Ann Murray



PROPERTY SUMMARY

2020 values are considered "working values" and are subject to change.

PROPERTY ASSESSMENT

EXEMPTIONS AND TAXING AUTHORITY INFORMATION

RECENT SALES IN THIS SUBDIVISION

ELECTED OFFICIALS

Tax Year: 2021
Property Id: 514228000092
Property Owner/s:GIANT PROPERTIES II LLC


Mailing Address:19707 NE 36 CT #7-H AVENTURA, FL 33180
Physical Address:305 - 313 ANSIN BOULEVARD HALLANDALE BEACH,
33009

Property Use: 41 - Light manufacturing
Millage Code: 2513
Adj. Bldg. S.F: 7840

Bldg Under Air S.F:
Effective Year: 1967
Year Built: 1966
Units/Beds/Baths: 0 / /

Deputy Appraiser: Abner Guadalupe
Contact Number: 954-357-6835
Email: commercialtrim@bcpa.net

Zoning : I-L - LIGHT INDUSTRIAL &
MANUFACTURING DISTRICT
Abbr. Legal Des.: 28-51-42 NW1/4 OF NW1/4
OF NW1/4 LYING E OF STATE RD 9 R/WS 100 OF
N 300 LESS E 50 FOR R/W

Year Land Building / Improvement Agricultural Saving Just / Market Value Assessed / SOH Value Tax
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

101 Marie Woodson 34 Gary M. Farmer, Jr. Ann Murray



PROPERTY SUMMARY

2020 values are considered "working values" and are subject to change.

PROPERTY ASSESSMENT

EXEMPTIONS AND TAXING AUTHORITY INFORMATION

RECENT SALES IN THIS SUBDIVISION

ELECTED OFFICIALS

Tax Year: 2021
Property Id: 514221064560
Property Owner/s:DESMARAIS INVESTMENTS INC


Mailing Address:1551 S 30 AVE HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020-5637
Physical Address:2951 PEMBROKE ROAD HOLLYWOOD, 33020

Property Use: 41 - Light manufacturing
Millage Code: 0513
Adj. Bldg. S.F: 27174

Bldg Under Air S.F:
Effective Year: 2007
Year Built: 2006
Units/Beds/Baths: 0 / /

Deputy Appraiser: Abner Guadalupe
Contact Number: 954-357-6835
Email: commercialtrim@bcpa.net

Zoning : IM-2 - LOW/MEDIUM INTENSITY
INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING DISTRICT
Abbr. Legal Des.: SOUTH HOLLYWOOD AMD
PLAT 4-10 B PT OF LOTS 1,2,3,24,25 & 26 DESC'D
AS,COMM AT SW COR OFLOT 26,N 65 TO
POB,ELY 103.91, NLY ALG LTD ACC R/W/L FOR I-
95 FOR 153.44,WLY 135.58,SLY 150 TO POB BLK
31 TOGET WITH THE N 72 OF LOT 1,2,3 LESS PT
OF R/W BLK 31,TOGET WITH POR OF VACATED
FLETCHER ST (AKA: DELAWARE ST),PER RESO
2004-406 (OR 37431/35)

Year Land Building / Improvement Agricultural Saving Just / Market Value Assessed / SOH Value Tax

2021 $349,440 $2,193,060 0 $2,542,500 $2,542,500

2020 $349,440 $2,188,910 0 $2,538,350 $2,538,350 $65,237.55

2019 $349,440 $2,503,830 0 $2,853,270 $2,659,910 $69,815.79

County School Board Municipal Independent

Just Value $2,542,500 $2,542,500 $2,542,500 $2,542,500

Portability 0 0 0 0

Assessed / SOH $2,542,500 $2,542,500 $2,542,500 $2,542,500

Granny Flat

Homestead 0 0 0 0

Add. Homestead 0 0 0 0

Wid/Vet/Dis 0 0 0 0

Senior 0 0 0 0

Exemption Type 0 0 0 0

Affordable Housing 0 0 0 0

Taxable $2,542,500 $2,542,500 $2,542,500 $2,542,500

SALES HISTORY FOR THIS PARCEL

Date Type Price Book/Page or Cin

12/09/1999 Multi Warranty Deed
 $1,000,000 30087 / 76

10/15/1996 Warranty Deed
 $165,000 25551 / 719

12/01/1985 Special Warranty Deed
 $145,000

07/01/1984 Quit Claim Deed
 $200

05/01/1964 Warranty Deed
 $45,000

LAND CALCULATIONS

Unit Price Units Type

$11.00 31,767 SqFt Square Foot

Property ID Date Type Qualified/ Disqualified Price CIN Property Address

514221062810 06/17/2021 Warranty Deed Qualified Sale $315,000 117381172 2836 PLUNKETT ST HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020

514221062160 06/15/2021 Warranty Deed Qualified Sale $335,000 117368805 2534 RODMAN ST HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020

514221063500 06/14/2021 Warranty Deed Qualified Sale $260,000 117385776 2634 WILEY ST HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020

514221060440 06/01/2021 Warranty Deed Qualified Sale $230,000 117379670 2612 WASHINGTON ST HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020

514221063680 05/25/2021 Warranty Deed Qualified Sale $300,500 117310295 2840 WILEY ST HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

Fire Garb Light Drain Impr Safe Storm Clean Misc

Hlwd Fire Rescue (05) Hwd South 30th Ave (HS)

Commercial (C)

27,174 4,277.03

SCHOOL
Colbert Elementary: C
Mcnicol Middle: C
Hallandale High: C

Property Appraiser County Comm.
District County Comm. Name US House Rep. District US House Rep. Name

Marty Kiar 6 Beam Furr 24 Frederica Wilson

Florida House Rep. 

District Florida House Rep. Name Florida Senator District Florida Senator Name School Board Member



PROPERTY SUMMARY

2020 values are considered "working values" and are subject to change.

PROPERTY ASSESSMENT

EXEMPTIONS AND TAXING AUTHORITY INFORMATION

RECENT SALES IN THIS SUBDIVISION

ELECTED OFFICIALS

Tax Year: 2021
Property Id: 514221064010
Property Owner/s:DEMARAIS INVESTMENTS INC


Mailing Address:1551 S 30 AVE HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020-5637
Physical Address:1551 S 30 AVENUE HOLLYWOOD, 33020-5637

Property Use: 41 - Light manufacturing
Millage Code: 0513
Adj. Bldg. S.F: 10216

Bldg Under Air S.F:
Effective Year: 1960
Year Built: 1959
Units/Beds/Baths: 0 / /

Deputy Appraiser: Abner Guadalupe
Contact Number: 954-357-6835
Email: commercialtrim@bcpa.net

Zoning : IM-2 - LOW/MEDIUM INTENSITY
INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING DISTRICT
Abbr. Legal Des.: SOUTH HOLLYWOOD AMD
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

GALLO,CARMEN TRS

Mailing Address:325 HOLIDAY DR HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009-6517
Physical Address:970 PEMBROKE ROAD HALLANDALE BEACH, 33009

Property Use: 17 - Office buildings, non-
professional services buildings, one-story
Millage Code: 2513
Adj. Bldg. S.F: 2631

Bldg Under Air S.F:
Effective Year: 1962
Year Built: 1958
Units/Beds/Baths: 0 / /

Deputy Appraiser: Abner Guadalupe
Contact Number: 954-357-6835
Email: commercialtrim@bcpa.net

Zoning : WEST RAC
Abbr. Legal Des.: MEEKINS ADD NO 1 26-5 B
LOT 7 W 10.5,8 BLK 1

Year Land Building / Improvement Agricultural Saving Just / Market Value Assessed / SOH Value Tax

2021 $66,540 $302,550 0 $369,090 $351,790

2020 $66,540 $262,880 0 $329,420 $319,810 $7,639.68

2019 $66,540 $224,200 0 $290,740 $290,740 $7,011.11

County School Board Municipal Independent

Just Value $369,090 $369,090 $369,090 $369,090

Portability 0 0 0 0

Assessed / SOH $351,790 $351,790 $351,790 $351,790

Granny Flat

Homestead 0 0 0 0

Add. Homestead 0 0 0 0

Wid/Vet/Dis 0 0 0 0

Senior 0 0 0 0

Exemption Type 0 0 0 0

Affordable Housing 0 0 0 0

Taxable $351,790 $369,090 $351,790 $351,790

SALES HISTORY FOR THIS PARCEL

Date Type Price Book/Page or Cin

06/12/1998 Multi Quit Claim Deed
 $100 28559 / 363

05/01/1976 Warranty Deed
 $30,000 6646 / 784

04/01/1964 Warranty Deed
 $40,667







LAND CALCULATIONS

Unit Price Units Type

$10.00 6,654 SqFt Square Foot

Property ID Date Type Qualified/ Disqualified Price CIN Property Address

514221280230 04/20/2018 Warranty Deed Qualified Sale $200,000 115029278 936 NW 10 ST HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

514221280013 04/17/2018 Multi Warranty Deed Excluded Sale $12,500,000 115033811 ANSIN BLVD HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

514221280220 05/11/2017 Warranty Deed Qualified Sale $299,900 114381733 926 NW 10 ST HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

514221280190 01/30/2017 Personal Representatives Deed Qualified Sale $251,000 114181035 912 NW 9 AVE #1-8 HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

Fire Garb Light Drain Impr Safe Storm Clean Misc

Hallandale Bch Fire Prot (25)

Office (O)

2,631

SCHOOL
Colbert Elementary: C
Mcnicol Middle: C
Hallandale High: C

Property Appraiser County Comm.
District County Comm. Name US House Rep. District US House Rep. Name

Marty Kiar 8 Barbara Sharief 23 Debbie Wasserman Shultz

Florida House Rep. 

District Florida House Rep. Name Florida Senator District Florida Senator Name School Board Member

101 Marie Woodson 34 Gary M. Farmer, Jr. Ann Murray



PROPERTY SUMMARY

2020 values are considered "working values" and are subject to change.

PROPERTY ASSESSMENT

EXEMPTIONS AND TAXING AUTHORITY INFORMATION

RECENT SALES IN THIS SUBDIVISION

ELECTED OFFICIALS

Tax Year: 2021
Property Id: 514221280081
Property Owner/s:CARMEN GALLO REV TR

GALLO,CARMEN TRS

Mailing Address:325 HOLIDAY DR HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009-6517
Physical Address:960 PEMBROKE ROAD HALLANDALE BEACH, 33009

Property Use: 17 - Office buildings, non-
professional services buildings, one-story
Millage Code: 2513
Adj. Bldg. S.F: 1507

Bldg Under Air S.F:
Effective Year: 1962
Year Built: 1958
Units/Beds/Baths: 0 / /

Deputy Appraiser: Abner Guadalupe
Contact Number: 954-357-6835
Email: commercialtrim@bcpa.net

Zoning : WEST RAC
Abbr. Legal Des.: MEEKINS ADD NO 1 26-5 B
LOT 7 LESS W 10.5 & LESS PT FOR RD AS IN OR
2737/380 BLK 1

Year Land Building / Improvement Agricultural Saving Just / Market Value Assessed / SOH Value Tax

2021 $43,360 $182,220 0 $225,580 $214,750

2020 $43,360 $165,450 0 $208,810 $195,230 $4,677.02

2019 $43,360 $134,130 0 $177,490 $177,490 $4,243.25

County School Board Municipal Independent

Just Value $225,580 $225,580 $225,580 $225,580

Portability 0 0 0 0

Assessed / SOH $214,750 $214,750 $214,750 $214,750

Granny Flat

Homestead 0 0 0 0

Add. Homestead 0 0 0 0

Wid/Vet/Dis 0 0 0 0

Senior 0 0 0 0

Exemption Type 0 0 0 0

Affordable Housing 0 0 0 0

Taxable $214,750 $225,580 $214,750 $214,750

SALES HISTORY FOR THIS PARCEL

Date Type Price Book/Page or Cin
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
District County Comm. Name US House Rep. District US House Rep. Name

Marty Kiar 8 Barbara Sharief 24 Frederica Wilson

Florida House Rep. 

District Florida House Rep. Name Florida Senator District Florida Senator Name School Board Member

101 Marie Woodson 35 Shevrin Jones Ann Murray



PROPERTY SUMMARY

2020 values are considered "working values" and are subject to change.

PROPERTY ASSESSMENT

EXEMPTIONS AND TAXING AUTHORITY INFORMATION

RECENT SALES IN THIS SUBDIVISION

ELECTED OFFICIALS

Tax Year: 2021
Property Id: 514229020012
Property Owner/s:3101 REALTY CORP


Mailing Address:655 GOLDEN BEACH DR GOLDEN BEACH, FL 33160
Physical Address:3121 W HALLANDALE BEACH BOULEVARD PEMBROKE
PARK, 33009

Property Use: 12 - Mixed use - store / office /
residential combination
Millage Code: 0613
Adj. Bldg. S.F: 12114

Bldg Under Air S.F:
Effective Year: 2001
Year Built: 1985
Units/Beds/Baths: 0 / /

Deputy Appraiser: Commercial Department
Contact Number: 954-357-6835
Email: commercialtrim@bcpa.net

Zoning : B-1 - BUSINESS DISTRICT
Abbr. Legal Des.: JO-SEL BAR-KEN SUBDIVISION
116-2 B THAT PT OF PARCEL A DESC AS,BEG AT
SW COR OF PAR A,N ALG W/L FOR 255.44,E
167.54, S 255.83 TO S/L,W 167.60 TO POB AKA:
TRACT C

Year Land Building / Improvement Agricultural Saving Just / Market Value Assessed / SOH Value Tax

2021 $471,280 $1,104,740 0 $1,576,020 $1,566,580

2020 $471,280 $1,104,940 0 $1,576,220 $1,424,170 $31,725.27

2019 $471,280 $1,104,940 0 $1,576,220 $1,294,700 $30,165.72

County School Board Municipal Independent

Just Value $1,576,020 $1,576,020 $1,576,020 $1,576,020

Portability 0 0 0 0

Assessed / SOH $1,566,580 $1,566,580 $1,566,580 $1,566,580

Granny Flat

Homestead 0 0 0 0

Add. Homestead 0 0 0 0

Wid/Vet/Dis 0 0 0 0

Senior 0 0 0 0

Exemption Type 0 0 0 0

Affordable Housing 0 0 0 0

Taxable $1,566,580 $1,576,020 $1,566,580 $1,566,580

SALES HISTORY FOR THIS PARCEL

Date Type Price Book/Page or Cin

06/03/2014 Multi Special Warranty Deed

Excluded Sale

$5,250,000 112334915

10/16/2003 Multi Warranty Deed
 $4,394,800 36269 / 1868

05/31/1994 Multi Warranty Deed
 $1,075,000 22305 / 714







LAND CALCULATIONS

Unit Price Units Type

$11.00 42,844 SqFt Square Foot

Property ID Date Type Qualified/ Disqualified Price CIN Property Address

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

Fire Garb Light Drain Impr Safe Storm Clean Misc

SCHOOL
Lake Forest Elementary: C
Mcnicol Middle: C
Hallandale High: C

Property Appraiser County Comm.
District County Comm. Name US House Rep. District US House Rep. Name

Marty Kiar 8 Barbara Sharief 24 Frederica Wilson

Florida House Rep. 

District Florida House Rep. Name Florida Senator District Florida Senator Name School Board Member

101 Marie Woodson 35 Shevrin Jones Ann Murray



PROPERTY SUMMARY

2020 values are considered "working values" and are subject to change.

PROPERTY ASSESSMENT

EXEMPTIONS AND TAXING AUTHORITY INFORMATION

RECENT SALES IN THIS SUBDIVISION

ELECTED OFFICIALS

Tax Year: 2021
Property Id: 514229020010
Property Owner/s:3101 REALTY CORP


Mailing Address:655 GOLDEN BEACH DR GOLDEN BEACH, FL 33160
Physical Address:3101 W HALLANDALE BEACH BOULEVARD PEMBROKE
PARK, 33009

Property Use: 12 - Mixed use - store / office /
residential combination
Millage Code: 0613
Adj. Bldg. S.F: 11360

Bldg Under Air S.F:
Effective Year: 1995
Year Built: 1984
Units/Beds/Baths: 0 / /

Deputy Appraiser: Commercial Department
Contact Number: 954-357-6835
Email: commercialtrim@bcpa.net

Zoning : B-1 - BUSINESS DISTRICT
Abbr. Legal Des.: JO-SEL BAR-KEN SUBDIVISION
116-2 B THAT PT OF PARCEL A DESC
AS,COMMAT SW COR OF PAR A,E 167.60 TO
POB,N 255.83,E 167.54,S 231.16, SW 35.40,W
142.53 TO POB AKA: TRACT A

Year Land Building / Improvement Agricultural Saving Just / Market Value Assessed / SOH Value Tax

2021 $468,730 $1,010,920 0 $1,479,650 $1,479,650

2020 $468,730 $1,010,920 0 $1,479,650 $1,360,810 $30,141.82

2019 $468,730 $1,010,920 0 $1,479,650 $1,237,100 $28,645.45

County School Board Municipal Independent

Just Value $1,479,650 $1,479,650 $1,479,650 $1,479,650
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